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Hastighet (km/h)

Lohäradsvägen

Statistik

Period: den 1 oktober 2012, 09:28 till den 2 november 2012, 08:39 

Antal registreringar ...............................................

Medelhastighet .....................................................
85% av fordon kör långsammare eller lika med ...
Max hastighet .......................................................

Va
V85
Vmax

km/h
km/h
km/h

3803

24,8
31
50
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